MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Savana® IHF Plus
High-Flow Filter
High flow, prefiltration for desalination
and industrial water treatment systems
Discover how decades of experience enable us to provide
high-performing solutions specifically designed to optimize
your water treatment operations and provide reliability, ease

DIMENSIONS
4
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER LENGTH RETENTION RATING CARTRIDGE TYPE
S44010120A20 20" 1 µm Type A
S44010120B20 20" 1 µm Type B
S44010140A20 40" 1 µm Type A
S44010140B20 40" 1 µm Type B
S44010160A20 60" 1 µm Type A
S44010160B20 60" 1 µm Type B
S44010320A20 20" 3.0 µm Type A
S44010320B20 20" 3.0 µm Type B
S44010340A20 40" 3.0 µm Type A
S44010340B20 40" 3.0 µm Type B
S44010360A20 60" 3.0 µm Type A
S44010360B20 60" 3.0 µm Type B
S44010520A20 20" 5.0 µm Type A
S44010520B20 20" 5.0 µm Type B
S44010540A20 40" 5.0 µm Type A
S44010540B20 40" 5.0 µm Type B
S44010560A20 60" 5.0 µm Type A
S44010560B20 60" 5.0 µm Type B
S44011020A20 20" 10 µm Type A
S44011020B20 20" 10 µm Type B
S44011040A20 40" 10 µm Type A
S44011040B20 40" 10 µm Type B
S44011060A20 60" 10 µm Type A
S44011060B20 60" 10 µm Type B
S44012020A20 20" 20 µm Type A
S44012020B20 20" 20 µm Type B
S44012040A20 40" 20 µm Type A
S44012040B20 40" 20 µm Type B
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER LENGTH RETENTION RATING CARTRIDGE TYPE
S44012060A20 60" 20 µm Type A
S44012060B20 60" 20 µm Type B
S44013020A20 20" 30 µm Type A
S44013020B20 20" 30 µm Type B
S44013040A20 40" 30 µm Type A
S44013040B20 40" 30 µm Type B
S44013060A20 60" 30 µm Type A
S44013060B20 60" 30 µm Type B
S44014020A20 20" 40 µm Type A
S44014020B20 20" 40 µm Type B
S44014040A20 40" 40 µm Type A
S44014040B20 40" 40 µm Type B
S44014060A20 60" 40 µm Type A
S44014060B20 60" 40 µm Type B
S44019920A20 20" 100 µm Type A
S44019920B20 20" 100 µm Type B
S44019940A20 40" 100 µm Type A
S44019940B20 40" 100 µm Type B
S44019960A20 60" 100 µm Type A
S44019960B20 60" 100 µm Type B
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Please call your Regional Customer Service Center today to learn what Entegris can do for you.
Visit entegris.com and select the Contact Us link to find the customer service center nearest you.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE